2026 Product
catalogue
SIJAAN GLOBAL
COOLING
01. www.sijaan.in
Sijaan Global Cooling offers a wide range of stainless steel
refrigeration products designed to meet the evolving
needs of the global food service industry.

ages chilled and refreshing for extended periods. It is
commonly used in homes, restaurants, and outdoor
settings to maintain the desired temperature of drinks
such as water, soft drinks, and juices. They are especially
convenient during hot weather, ensuring that drinks
remain cool and enjoyable. With various designs and sizes
available, bottle coolers combine practicality with porta-
bility, making them an essential accessory for both every-
day use and special occasions.
▪ Double Door Bottle Cooler SS / Glass
▪ Triple Door Bottle Cooler SS / Glass
Sijaan Global Cooling42.
1.8 A1.8 A
230V / 1PH /50HZ230V / 1PH /50HZ
1.52 KWH1.52 KWH
600X530X800 MM600X530X800 MM
100 L100 L
+2°C TO +8°C+2°C TO +8°C
R134AR134A
235 W235 W
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE
POWER
CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
POWER
CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
DIMENSION DIMENSION
GROSS VOULME GROSS VOULME
TEMPERATURETEMPERATURE
REFRIGERANT REFRIGERANT
POWERPOWER
CURRENT CURRENT
2.3 KWH2.3 KWH
R134AR134A
316 W316 W
1.8 A1.8 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ
900X530X800 MM900X530X800 MM
185 L185 L
+2°C TO +8°C+2°C TO +8°C
POWERPOWER
CURRENT CURRENT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE
DIMENSION DIMENSION
GROSS VOULME GROSS VOULME
TEMPERATURETEMPERATURE
REFRIGERANT REFRIGERANT
POWER
CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
POWER
CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
3.1 KWH3.1 KWH
384 W384 W
2 A2 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ
1350X530X800 MM1350X530X800 MM
340 L340 L
+2°C TO +8°C+2°C TO +8°C
R134AR134A
POWERPOWER

commonly used in kitchens, bakeries, and restaurants to cool
freshly cooked or baked items such as cakes, pastries, and hot
dishes. Pan coolers are often made with materials that allow
proper air circulation, helping heat escape faster and ensuring
even cooling. Some models may include racks or ventilation
systems to enhance performance. By speeding up the cooling
process, a pan cooler helps maintain food quality, prevents
overcooking, and supports safe food handling practices.
Sijaan Global Cooling44.
TECHNICAL DETAILS:
PAN 1800 PAN 2100
PAN 1350
1/4 - 6 NO'S1/4 - 6 NO'S
1 A1 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ
1.86 KWH1.86 KWH
1355X335X225 MM1355X335X225 MM
40 L40 L
0°C TO +4°C0°C TO +4°C
R134AR134A
232 W232 W

GN PAN
COMPATIBILITY
DIMENSION DIMENSION
GROSS VOULME GROSS VOULME
TEMPERATURETEMPERATURE
REFRIGERANT REFRIGERANT
POWERPOWER
CURRENT CURRENT
1/4(6") - 6NO'S & 1/4(6") - 6NO'S &
1/9(6")-6 NO'S1/9(6")-6 NO'S
1.86 KWH1.86 KWH
R134AR134A
232 W232 W
1 A1 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ
1550X335X225 MM1550X335X225 MM
50 L50 L
0°C TO +4°C0°C TO +4°C
POWER
CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
POWER
CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
POWERPOWER
CURRENT CURRENT
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE
DIMENSION DIMENSION
GROSS VOULME GROSS VOULME
TEMPERATURETEMPERATURE
REFRIGERANT REFRIGERANT
GN PAN
COMPATIBILITY
GN PAN
COMPATIBILITY
PAN 1550
1/4 - 9 NO'S1/4 - 9 NO'S
1 A1 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ
1.86 KWH1.86 KWH
1803X335X225 MM1803X335X225 MM
60 L60 L
0°C TO +4°C0°C TO +4°C
R134AR134A
232 W232 W

CONSUMPTION
24 HRS
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE
GN PAN
COMPATIBILITY
GN PAN
COMPATIBILITY
DIMENSION DIMENSION
GROSS VOULME GROSS VOULME
TEMPERATURETEMPERATURE
REFRIGERANT REFRIGERANT
POWERPOWER
CURRENT CURRENT
1/4(6") - 9 NO'S & 1/4(6") - 9 NO'S &
1/9(6")-9 NO'S1/9(6")-9 NO'S
2.4 KWH2.4 KWH
R134AR134A
300 W300 W
1.3 A1.3 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ

Dimensions
(LxWxH) MM
Frost Top 3'
Frost Top 4'
Model
Reference No.
SJA-FT-900
SJA-FT-1200�
850x660x642
1200x660x1242
MODEL DETAILS:
FROST TOP 3’ FROST TOP 4’
3.8 A3.8 A
230V / 1PH / 50HZ230V / 1PH / 50HZ
6 KWH6 KWH
1200X660X1242 MM1200X660X1242 MM
1090X640 MM1090X640 MM
 -15°C TO -18°C -15°C TO -18°C
R404AR404A
750 W750 W
POWER